Forged in the Australian outback. Welcome to LIGHTFORCE country. www.lightforce.com
WELCOME
FAQ’S
GENESIS
240 XGT
240 HID
140 LANCE
270 STRIKER

•
•
•
•
The easy to install kit contains the exact same componentary
as our ready to buy RMDL HID SERIES. Many ‘conversion’ kits
in the market place compromise quality and design integrity resulting
in less than optimum performance. As we say on the previous page,
the quality is in the detail. With the genuine LIGHTFORCE kit you are
‘race ready’ guaranteed.
The Lightforce Lance, Striker and Blitz driving lights are now
available in a HID configuration direct from Lightforce.
Customers can have peace of mind that these have been
specifically designed for maximum light output and durability.
Part Numbers – RMDL HID DRIVING LIGHT assembled lights
HID140T Lance 140mm - HID twin pack 12V 35W remote ballast 5000°K
HID140T2 Lance 140mm - HID twin pack 24V 35W remote ballast 5000°K
HID170T Striker 170mm - HID twin pack 12V 35W remote ballast 5000°K
HID170T2 Striker 170mm - HID twin pack 24V 35W remote ballast 5000°K
HID240T Blitz 240mm - HID twin pack 12V 35W remote ballast 5000°K
HID240T2 Blitz 240mm - HID twin pack 24V 35W remote ballast 5000°K
THE QUALITY IS IN THE DETAIL
Part Numbers - HID UPGRADE KITS
RMKIT32   HID Upgrade Kit to suit single RMDL  12V 35W 3200°K Ion Yellow
RMKIT42 HID Upgrade Kit to suit single RMDL  12V 35W 4200°K Natural White